MS
8
M
A
G
N
ETIC CO
N

-tion
Others
Type designation
5
8
1
SD - O P35 T 380V/ 220V 28A E
1 2 3 4 5
6
7
2
4
3
Model
SD Star-delta Starter
6 7 8
Type
O without enclosure
E with enclosure，Push button、Indicator lamp
A with enclosure，Push button、Indicator lamp、Ammeter
Rated capacity
21、35、50、60、80、100、125、150、200、220
Contact / CT
Blank CT not included
T CT included
Main circuit voltage
EX：110V、220V、380V、440V...
When main circuit voltage and control circuit voltage are the same, it will be blank.)
Control circuit voltage
EX：110V、220V、380V、440V...
TH heater rated capacity
EX：40A、54A...350A...
TH Type
Blank Standard (2 heaters)
E 3 heaters
PP Di�erential
SDO-P60
SDE-P21
Reduced voltage Starter│ SD Series  (Y-D Starter)
MS
30
M
A
G
N
ETIC CO
N
TA
CTO
R / STA
RTER
Charact